Location: Cathedral Basilica of SS. Peter and Paul and

Shrine of St. Katharine Drexel
18" St. and Benjamin Franklin Parkway

Theme of the Conferences: “The Three Comings of Christ”

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Morning Gathering/Introductions with coffee/doughnuts
Drexel Hall/Neumann Room Cathedral of Sts. Peter and Paul

Conference—Sister Sara Butler, MSBT

Quiet Time in Cathedral Chapel or Main Chapel
Confessions (Cathedral)

Holy Sacrifice of the Mass (Cathedral Chapel)
Lunch (Drexel Hall/Neumann Hall)
Conference—Sister Sara Butler, MSBT
Exposition with Adoration

Reposition with Benediction
Retreat Day Concludes

ALL ARE WELCOME! THERE IS NO CHARGE!

RSVP: sr.gbraccio@archphila.org or 215-587-3795

Office of Consecrated Life
Archdiocese of Philadelphia



